Cost-efficient    Compact    Reliable
Data Sheet
C
System description
Based on the est microwave technology, the transmitter unitlat
sends out microwaves which are evaluated by the receiver unit.
Bulk material that is conveyed e.g. into a hopper is piling up
slowly between transmitter and receiver and es theattenuat

Display and control elements receiver
Mounting
Ordering key
Output
LED
Dimensions in mm
Half
screw
socket
Screw
socket
Screw socket on mounting plate
Filling
gets stopped
Filling
gets started
DOWN
key
Selection
switch
Gain
adjust
LED
Display
Operation
LED
UP
key
Output
LED
Selection
switch
A: Outputs
L01: Relay output
B: Size
G1,5: G 1 1/2" thread
C: Housing material
10: Stainless steel 1.4305 (AISI 303)
D: Sensor surface material
20: PTFE
40: Ceramic
E: Pressure
02: 2 bar
25: 25 bar
Point-Guard L
Point-Guard A/B/C/D/E